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Savannah Nationals
2025 Results

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BABY BURRITO (SCARLETT SANSOUCY) 80 Let's Dance - SC

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Robinson’s SOD Bayou

SPACE JAM 904 Studio

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
PIZZA PARTY 549 Let's Dance - SC
9TO 5 548 Artistic Edge Dance Center
RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT 590 Price Performing Arts Center
BA BING 547 Price Performing Arts Center

IMAGINE 568 Price Performing Arts Center

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Large Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
SESAME STREET 221 Susan's School of Dance

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
FLY (SOPHIE MULLIGAN) 110 iDance Studio

STUPID CUPID (JOANNA LUONG) 118 Susan's School of Dance

AT THE MERCY OF THE WIND (MADELYN
ELLIOTT)

BEAUTIFUL BABY (LUNA DANIELS) 95 Let's Dance - SC

119 The WHEREHOUSE

SHADES (MAPLE SMITH) 93 Let's Dance - SC

BAD. (GRACE BULGER) 98 Fusion Dance Company - GA

MY OWN DRUM (ALEXIS MCKOON) Let's Dance - SC
BORN TO ENTERTAIN (AUDREY STOVALL) Studio C - AL

FAIRY'S LAMENT (JANE TURNER) The WHEREHOUSE

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK (ARDIJANA
ROBERTSON)

BIG AND LOUD (LULU WEINS) Let's Dance - SC

Fusion Dance Company - GA

ARIEL'S WORLD (ALEXIS CHILTON) Let's Dance - SC
WHERE THE LOST THINGS GO (KIERA SWIFT) Let's Dance - SC

FOOTWERKIN (EVA ANDREW) Fusion Dance Company - GA
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18T
2ND
3RD

LIL' DEBBY (KIRSTEN EDWARDS)
THE LAST PETAL (SOPHIA JONES)
THE CLIMB (ELOISE COLYER)
DREAM (ALEXA VARAVADEKAR)

ALL ABOUT ME (EVIE MADDEN)
FLYING SOLO (ISABELLA TANCIBOK)

The WHEREHOUSE
The WHEREHOUSE

Traci Stone's Dance

Living By Performing Dance
Company

99 The WHEREHOUSE

83

111 Let's Dance - SC

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE
ON MY TEAM
SEA CRUISE

IT TAKES TWO

A SUMMER SONG
SHAKE SHAKE
SHAKE SENORA
SHE'S IN LOVE
FERGALICIOUS
WILD HORSES
GOOFY MOVIE

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
919 Let's Dance - SC
913 Susan's School of Dance
909 Let's Dance - SC
908 Let's Dance - SC
921 Artistic Edge Dance Center
915 Fusion Dance Company - GA
920 Limitless Dance Company
906 Charlotte Dance Alliance
918 Holy City Dance Center

905 Robinson's SOD Bayou Studio

Petite~ Recreational ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

MINI LATINAS

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

JUMP IN

FLY

| FEEL LIKE DANCING

I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY
5,6,7,8

FLY WITH ME

KICKIT

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
555 Fusion Dance Company - GA
558 Charlotte Dance Alliance
551 Let's Dance - SC
570 Artistic Edge Dance Center
594 Let's Dance - SC
593 Charlotte Dance Alliance
567 Charlotte Dance Alliance
569 Let's Dance - SC

556 Price Performing Arts Center

British Academy of Performing

560 Arts

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE
BUZZIN

FLY

PINNOCCHIO

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
220 Let's Dance - SC
249 Let's Dance - SC

241 Susan's School of Dance




HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT 233 Impact Dance Collective

LIP GLOSS 219 Fusion Dance Company - GA

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST DAYLIGHT (ABBIGAIL CERDA) 120 Charlotte Dance Alliance
2ND MOON RIVER (MACIE CHILTON) 124 Let's Dance - SC
3RD DANKE SCHOEN (BRIDIE GALLAGHER) 122 Susan's School of Dance

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST LANDSLIDE 944 iDance Studio
2ND THE MUSES 937 Susan's School of Dance
3RD FEELING GORGEOUS 941 Fusion Dance Company - GA
4TH TELEPHONE 940 Elite Dance Academy

5TH INCREDIBLE 945 Impact Dance Collective

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST GOODY GOODY 703 Impact Dance Collective
2ND FANCY 672 Susan's School of Dance

3RD BUTTERFLY FLY AWAY 688 Dancers Edge

4TH THE WORLD IS MY RUNWAY 671 Dancers Edge

5TH B.E.A.T. 670 Showcase Dance Centre

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST CARWASH 216 Fusion Dance Company - GA
2ND MY INNOCENCE 236 Charlotte Dance Alliance

3RD SHE'S THE MAN 215 Susan's School of Dance

Petite ~ Elite ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST JUST THE BEGINNING (LIAM BHUJEL) 125 Charlotte Dance Alliance
Petite ~ Elite ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST DANCING QUEEN 711 Dancers Edge

Petite ~ Elite ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST WE WORK FOR GRU 247 Dancers Edge




Junior ~ Recreational ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST COLD (NEVE RACELA) 420 Artistic Edge Dance Center

2ND BIG TIME (AVERY BROWN) 465 Elite Dance - GA

3RD SELF LOVE (ADALEIGH GARNER) 425 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

5TH HUMBLE & KIND (PASLEY HASTING) 448 Southern Strut Dance Center

6TH MISS AMERICA (MAKINLEE TOLER) 449 Southern Strut Dance Center

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL (MADYSON
BAILEY)

8TH NOT ABOUT ANGELS (PIPER WALSH) 464 Studio C - AL

9TH CONFIDENT (BRIELLE MIZESKI) 422 Elite Dance - GA

TO WATCH THE WORLD SPIN WITHOUT YOU .
10TH (SIENA PALAME) 417 Holy City Dance Center

11TH ALL EYES ON ME (GLENN LAYLA) 467 Studio C - AL

12TH BIRD SET FREE (MADISON TAYLOR) 416 Spotlight Dance Academy
13TH THE MAD HATTER (PRESLEY BIGELOW) 454 Holy City Dance Center
14TH MAROON (AMELIA ELLIOTT) 463 The WHEREHOUSE

15TH THINK (MIA RAINWATER) 427 Traci Stone's Dance

Living By Performing Dance
Company

17TH HOW BAD CAN | BE (EMILY TABOADA) 452 The WHEREHOUSE

18TH FEELING GOOD (MAKET BROWN) 437 Price Performing Arts Center
19TH GLAM (HARPER THORNTON) 431 Traci Stone's Dance

20TH I'D RATHER BE ME (TINLEY BERECZ) 455 Elite Dance - GA

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST HAPPY ENDINGS 930 Southern Strut Dance Center
2ND HERE | COME 924 Holy City Dance Center
3RD DOUBLE TROUBLE 926 Fabulous Feet Dance Studio
4TH ABSOLUTELY FINAL GOODBYE 922 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center
5TH us 929 Southern Strut Dance Center

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST 9TO S5 584 Traci Stone's Dance

4TH STARGAZING (CLARA CUEVAS) 444

7TH 434 Fabulous Feet Dance Studio

16TH SO WHAT (JULIA PASKIEWICZ) 435

2ND BEYONCE 582 Charlotte Dance Alliance
3RD EASE ON DOWN 585 Price Performing Arts Center
4TH MOTHER 595 Studio C - AL

5TH FABULOUS 566 Elite Dance Academy

6TH SPICE UP YOUR LIFE 562 Artistic Edge Dance Center

7TH MONSTERS 564 Price Performing Arts Center
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| WILL BE THERE 572 Artistic Edge Dance Center
PRETTY IN PINK 583 Spotlight Dance Academy

GOD SPEED 579 Price Performing Arts Center

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Large Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BUSINESS OF LOVE 227 Traci Stone's Dance
0z 222 Charlotte Dance Alliance

DISCO SNAILS 228 The WHEREHOUSE

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Line
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
COAST TO COAST 263 Charlotte Dance Alliance
PRODUCTION GLAM 264 Fusion Dance Company - GA
THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS 265 Robinson's SOD Bayou Studio

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Coastal Performing Arts

SIR DUKE (JAYCE PITTMAN) 653a
Academy

EVERYWHERE | GO (EMMA KRAEV) 629 iDance Studio

| AINT WORRIED (OAKLEY EPPICH) 620 Fusion Dance Company - GA

HOW MANY YEARS (AVERY WALKER) 625 Price Performing Arts Center
| SLAY (PAISLEY SANDERS) 611 Let's Dance - SC

MAYBE WE'LL SEE (MIKAYLA PETERSON) 647 Let's Dance - SC

Coastal Performing Arts
Academy

YOUR SONG (ELLIE GARDINER) 627 Elite Dance Academy

BRIGHTER THAN THE SUN (RYAN LEE) 656a

REAL GROOVE (LEILA ARISS) 619 Impact Dance Collective
LIKE A BOSS (AFTON STARTUP) 614 Fusion Dance Company - GA
HEARTBURN (JASMINE GILCHRIST) 623 Artistic Edge Dance Center
THAT GIRL (BROOKLYN RONN) 624 Fusion Dance Company - GA
IRIS (ABIGAIL TURI) 639 Let's Dance - SC

KEEP BREATHING (OLIVIA BEATTY) 641 Holy City Dance Center
TIGHTROPE (MCKINLEY GOODRICH) 653 Holy City Dance Center

POP DROP AND ROLL (ANSLEY SHAFER) 618 Fusion Dance Company - GA
NEVER ENOUGH (NOELY VERA GUEVARA) 626 Let's Dance - SC

LIGHT (SCARLETT DUFFIELD) 634 Impact Dance Collective

| SLAY (KATIE MACK FOSTER) 648 Dancers Edge

FLASHLIGHT (JULIETTE RUDZENA) 654 Charlotte Dance Alliance
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Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

ROUTINE TITLE
UPTOWN GIRL
GOODNESS OF GOD
GIRLS

THE TRUTH

WORKIN' DAY N NIGHT
WALK THE WALK

DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME
WHAT HAVE YOU DONE FOR ME LATELY
BETTER WATCH OUT
WOMAN UP

956
959
964
965
952
946
963
948
951
957

Impact Dance Collective
Steps Performing Company
Elite Dance Academy

Steps Performing Company
Fusion Dance Company - GA
Steps Performing Company
Fusion Dance Company - GA
Holy City Dance Center

Let's Dance - SC

Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group
ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

ROUTINE TITLE

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH
MAN! | FEEL LIKE A WOMAN
SALT

WATCH THIS

LE GROOVE

BELIEVE FORIT

I AM

DOWN ON THE CORNER
FELT CUTE

ANYWAY

HOLDING ON

SHAKE AND POP
CAGED

CRAY

IT'S GOING DOWN
BELLE

VISITING HOURS

GET A CLUE
BOYFRIENDS BACK

FAMILY

683
684
695
678
679
692
659
709
676
657
689
682
693
664
666
668
690
658
675

661

Artistic Edge Dance Center
Impact Dance Collective
Impact Dance Collective
Steps Performing Company
Dancers Edge

Steps Performing Company
Let's Dance - SC

Let's Dance - SC

Elite Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy
Dancers Edge

Let's Dance - SC

Let's Dance - SC

Steps Performing Company

Elite Dance Academy

Artistic Edge Dance Center

Elite Dance Academy
Let's Dance - SC
Holy City Dance Center

Dynamic Fusion Dance Center




Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST NO BAD NEWS 260 Impact Dance Collective
2ND | DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH 252 Artistic Edge Dance Center
3RD BRAVE 240 Elite Dance Academy
4TH EDGE OF SATURDAY NIGHT 229 Impact Dance Collective
5TH GRANNIES 242 Elite Dance Academy
6TH MONEY HEIST 225 Holy City Dance Center
7TH BUBBLEGUM 230 Fusion Dance Company - GA
8TH MARCHING TO THE BEAT 226 Let's Dance - SC
9TH A COVER IS NOT THE BOOK 244 Greenwood Dance Center

10TH WASH 253 Holy City Dance Center

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Line
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST MONSTER MASH 273 Artistic Edge Dance Center
2ND WILD WILD WEST 272 Fusion Dance Company - GA
3RD SCHOOL DAYS 267 Susan's School of Dance
4TH THE FLINTSTONES 268 Let's Dance - SC

5TH RIVER DEEP 271 Elite Dance Academy

Living By Performing Dance
Company

British Academy of Performing
Arts

8TH MAGIC 266 Fusion Dance Company - GA

Junior ~ Elite ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

6TH SHREK 274

7TH FLOWERS 270

1ST PRETTY WOMAN (KATE RITTER) 504 Susan's School of Dance

2ND RUNNING (ARIA LEBEAU) 492 Dancers Edge

3RD MESS IS MINE (1ZZY LUCCHI) 507 Holy City Dance Center
4TH BAD, BAD LEROY BROWN (MILA TSIRTSIS) 505 Susan's School of Dance
5TH UPTOWN GIRL (AMELIA TABERNACKI) 494 Susan's School of Dance
6TH SMILE (KYLEE WARD) 499 Dancers Edge

7TH BOWL OF CHERRIES (LILA SCHMITTEL) 495 Susan's School of Dance

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE (SOPHIA
AYERS)

9TH ROCK STAR (HARPER CAUDLE) 493 Holy City Dance Center

8TH 501 Dancers Edge

10TH LIGHT ON (BRYNN KRATZER) 498 Dancers Edge




Junior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST PEP RALLY 970 Dancers Edge

2ND PAPA LOVES MAMBO 977 Susan's School of Dance
3RD LOVE SHACK 972 Susan's School of Dance
4TH MOTHER 971 Elite Dance Academy
5TH TO BUILD A HOME 974 Susan's School of Dance

Junior ~ Elite ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST BOSTON TEA PARTY 699 Susan's School of Dance

2ND MY LOVE 669 Dancers Edge
3RD ROCKSTAR 696 Dancers Edge

4TH WINNER TAKES IT ALL 712 Elite Dance Academy

5TH TICK TOCK 704 Dancers Edge

Junior ~ Elite ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST GAME DAY 261 Dancers Edge

Junior ~ Elite ~ Line

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST FOOD FIGHT 275 Susan's School of Dance
2ND THE JOKER 269 Impact Dance Collective
3RD PAULA ABDUL 277 Holy City Dance Center
4TH THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS 276 The WHEREHOUSE

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST FACE MY FEARS (SUMMER RACELA) 130 Artistic Edge Dance Center
2ND PAPER SKIN (ANNABELLA COURINGTON) 143 Studio C - AL
3RD UNBROKEN (CANDLER KUJA) 141 Southern Strut Dance Center
4TH ATTENTION (ASHLEY BOTHWELL) 132 Studio C - AL
5TH FAMILIAIR (RAEGAN MADDUX) 147 Studio C - AL

6TH BURN (DAKOTA SCHAEFER) 146 Holy City Dance Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

8TH SHE USED TO BE MINE (MADISON SUTTER) 140 Holy City Dance Center

7TH CEILINGS (OLIVE ROBBINS) 127

9TH BARBIE GIRL (EMMA NOBLE) 126 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

10TH WAVES (TESS WATERS) 131 Elite Dance - GA
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Teen ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

British Academy of
Performing Arts

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

British Academy of
Performing Arts

MEETING IN THE LADIES ROOM 928

FINDING HOPE 791

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Large Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
PARTY 439 Studio C - AL
CRAZY 451 Studio C - AL
GROOVE IS IN THE HEART 460 Fusion Dance Company - GA
THE COLOR PURPLE 469 Price Performing Arts Center

BELIEVE 438 Fusion Dance Company - GA
Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
GRAVITY (CARDEN FOSTER) 55 Southern Strut Dance Center

FEELING GOOD (ANNA JANE COMPTON) 33 Artistic Edge Dance Center

A SEASON. (AVA MARTUS) 8 Ava Martus
TALKING TO THE MOON (NOLAN POWELL) 79 Charlotte Dance Alliance

YOUTH (EMMA O'DONNELL) 72 Charlotte Dance Alliance
END OF THE WORLD (AUTUMN WALSH) 75 Studio C - AL
FREE YOUR BODY (KHLOE SMITH) 28 Dancers Edge

British Academy of Performing
Arts

DANCE WITH THE DEVIL (LILLIANA NGCHEE) 62 Susan's School of Dance

DISTURBED (TAMIA HOSKINS) 61

BREAK MY BONES (BRENNAN DUBE) 16 Elite Dance Academy

I'LL BE OKAY (LINDSAY DEVINNEY) 36 Elite Dance Academy
FALLIN' (KENNEDY BUZA) 29 Impact Dance Collective
WHO ARE YOU (CAELYN CARLINO) 45 Southern Strut Dance Center
MY OWN STRENGTH (LONDON BUMPERS) 74 Studio C - AL

SLOW ME DOWN (LUCY GRIFFIN) 6 Holy City Dance Center

COME WANDER WITH ME (MICKI GRACE
FORRESTER)

SO MUCH BETTER (TEAGAN HUBER) Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

5 The WHEREHOUSE

SURVIVE (JAYDE EDWARDS) Impact Dance Collective

ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ONTO (FARRAH
WILLIAMSON)

COSMIC LOVE (EZRA PELINO) Susan's School of Dance

Steps Performing Company




Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST BIRTHDAY CAKE 889 Southern Strut Dance Center

2ND SLOW ME DOWN 870 Ava Martus

3RD HEAVEN IS HERE 899 Living By Performing Dance
Company

4TH | AM 893 E\:Lt;sh Academy of Performing

5TH FABULOUS 880 Impact Dance Collective

6TH END OF THE LINE 895 Elite Dance Academy

7TH BRAND NEW 869 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center
8TH FIERCE 879 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

9TH TWO BIRDS 871 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

10TH CHERRY 872 Living By Performing Dance
Company

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST BAD THOUGHTS 793 Elite Dance Academy
2ND SORRY 783 Studio C - AL
3RD BAD GUY 800 Studio C - AL
4TH PRAY 808 Elite Dance Academy
5TH LIKE A RIVER RUNS 796 Charlotte Dance Alliance
6TH FAST CAR 810 Studio C - AL

7TH SECRET GARDEN 771 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

9TH BUBBLEGUM 784 Let's Dance - SC

8TH STUPID CUPID 781

10TH BRUNO! 785 Elevate Dance Studio

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST A MUSICAL 383 The WHEREHOUSE

>ND ROMAN EMPIRE 360 Living By Performing Dance
Company

3RD MARATHON IN ROSES 385 Let's Dance - SC

4TH HE'S A DREAM 361 Charlotte Dance Alliance
5TH MY ADDICTION 372 Dancers Edge

6TH ELECTRIC BOOM 371 Fusion Dance Company - GA
7TH POST THAT 373 Charlotte Dance Alliance

8TH CREEP 411 Charlotte Dance Alliance
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MONEY

FEATHERY

359

377

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE
TURN UP THE MUSIC
DANZA KUDURO

WE GO TOGETHER
CLUE

WHO'S THAT GIRL
MADONNA

LET'S BOOGIE

WARRIOR

ENTRY #
474
477
472
476
470
473

475

471

Teen ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE
POWER (ISAAC FELDPAUSCH)
NIGHT AFTER NIGHT (ISLA BRITTEN)

VOILA (CLARYSA GOMEZ)

MOVE (RYLEE WALL)

ELEPHANTS (ADDISON WITHERSPOON)

ICON (KINLEY VANDERVOORT)

THE WORLD WE KNEW (SADIE JEAN
BUDLOVE)

FEELING GOOD (ELEANOR TYLER)
DARLING (RYLIE WHEELER)

PHOTOGRAPH (RAYGAN RAATZ)

DON'T ASK ME WHY (SOPHIE KINGSBURY)

THE FIRST TIME (AVA JOHNSTON)
ADELAIDE'S LAMENT (FIONA FORDE)
OBLIVION (CLARA FOGARTY)

IN THE MARGINS (RYLIE CULLENS)

THE CONSEQUENCE OF IMAGINATION IS
FEAR (LEAH GOMEZ)

STRINGS (EMILY SNOW)
DISARM (LELA GRIFFIN)

FABULOUS (MARY LOUISE MAHER)

ENTRY #
210
171
187
182
185
209
160
204
208
188
170
186
199
205
161
202
167
214

178

Fusion Dance Company - GA

Living By Performing Dance
Company

STUDIO NAME

Fusion Dance Company - GA
Elite Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy

Dynamic Fusion Dance Center
Fusion Dance Company - GA

Holy City Dance Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

STUDIO NAME
Impact Dance Collective
Impact Dance Collective
Susan's School of Dance
Dancers Edge

Elite Dance Academy
The WHEREHOUSE
The WHEREHOUSE
Holy City Dance Center
The WHEREHOUSE
Impact Dance Collective

Greenwood Dance Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

Let's Dance - SC

Living By Performing Dance
Company

Greenwood Dance Center
Susan's School of Dance

Dancers Edge
Charlotte Dance Alliance

Holy City Dance Center




NE ME QUITTE PAS (BRYNNE MASON) 190 Susan's School of Dance

Teen ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST JUST BE 991 Elite Dance Academy
2ND HIGHER 987 Impact Dance Collective
3RD WHITE FERRARI 979 Susan's School of Dance
4TH OLDER 990 Fusion Dance Company - GA

5TH I'M THERE TOO 984 Greenwood Dance Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

7TH ME AND MY SHADOW 988 Susan's School of Dance

6TH AT LAST 983

Living By Performing Dance
Company

9TH IF | DIE YOUNG 989 Susan's School of Dance

8TH TIME AFTER TIME 980

10TH SWEET DREAMS (ARE MADE OF THIS) 992 Holy City Dance Center

Teen ~ Elite ~ Small Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST WHAT DO YOU HEAR? 818 The WHEREHOUSE
2ND KINGS OF HIP HOP 847 Dancers Edge
3RD MANTRA 817 Dancers Edge
4TH I KNOW THE END 861 Dancers Edge
5TH THE CLOCK 819 Impact Dance Collective
6TH THE GIRLS 846 Elite Dance Academy
7TH THE GIRL & THE GEESE 851 The WHEREHOUSE
8TH DON'T WORRY 832 The WHEREHOUSE
9TH HERE | COME 831 Fusion Dance Company - GA
10TH ISLANDS 815 Fusion Dance Company - GA
Teen ~ Elite ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST 1TOS5 392 Dancers Edge
2ND TOO DARN HOT 412 Impact Dance Collective
3RD KING OF NEW YORK 384 Greenwood Dance Center
4TH EMPTY CHAIRS AT EMPTY TABLES 391 Susan's School of Dance

5TH RED RIGHT HAND 374 The WHEREHOUSE




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

9TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

PLACEMENT
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH

15TH

Teen ~ Elite ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE
TIME

LUCK BE A LADY

THIS WOMAN'S WORK
DANCE THE NIGHT
PURPLE HAT

MR BRIGHTSIDE
PAGING DR. BEAT
ALL AGAIN

IN MY BAG

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

RIGHT HAND MAN (HAILEY ARENDELL)
RETROGRADE (ALYSA DOBIAS)
LOVELY (KATE GRAHAM)

| FEEL GOOD (ISABELLE FONDREN)
FRIDAY (CHELSEA DAVIS)

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

TENNESSEE WHISKEY (BRYTON
CZAJKOWSKI)

| GOT YOU (GLORIA HATCH)

VANILLA BABY (ELLISON BERGERON)
DAWN CHORUS (REECE LEPIOR)

| SURRENDER (SYDNEY CLARK)

JUST A FRIEND (GRAHAM ROBINSON)

IT'S A LOOK (ARIYANA GAILLIARD)

SHE USED TO BE MINE (ISABELLA PUERTA)
CRINGE (CHRISTAY HORTON)

VAMPIRE EMPIRE (LUCIE PARHAM-BATTLE)
| WAS HOPING (OLIVIA LAVERDE)

TO BE LOVED (SOFIA REISEN)

SIMPLY THE BEST (MELANIE CARRILLO)
CLOCKS (PRESLEE SMITH)

PULL ME OUT (LEYA WILLIAMS)

ENTRY #
479
484
483
490
485
488
489
486

481

ENTRY #
720
714
713
718

715

ENTRY #
545a
529
518
511
533
524
525
514
513
512
508
510
538
544

532

STUDIO NAME

The WHEREHOUSE

Impact Dance Collective
Susan's School of Dance
Fusion Dance Company - GA
The WHEREHOUSE

Susan's School of Dance
The WHEREHOUSE

Fusion Dance Company - GA

Greenwood Dance Center

STUDIO NAME
Limitless Dance Company
Holy City Dance Center
Holy City Dance Center
The WHEREHOUSE

The WHEREHOUSE

STUDIO NAME

Coastal Performing Arts
Academy

Impact Dance Collective
Let's Dance - SC

Impact Dance Collective
Southern Strut Dance Center
Dancers Edge

Elite Dance Academy
Artistic Edge Dance Center
Elite Dance Academy

Holy City Dance Center
Limitless Dance Company
Holy City Dance Center
Susan's School of Dance
Charlotte Dance Alliance

Price Performing Arts Center




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
18T
2ND

3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

FINDING HOPE (MATTIE TEMPLETON) 536

MY PATCH (CARLEIGH EASTMAN) 522

I'M SO BLESSED YOU'RE MINE (LONDYN
IMES)

YOU & ME IN TIME (AVA MADDEN) 520

543

VELVET RING (LUCY PASKIEWICZ) 542

Elite Dance Academy

Impact Dance Collective
Dancers Edge

The WHEREHOUSE

Living By Performing Dance
Company

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #
MAYBE 903
LANDSLIDE 873
PRAISING YOU 885
IN THE STARS 874

BURN 901

STUDIO NAME

Elite Dance Academy
Limitless Dance Company
Elevate Dance Studio

Price Performing Arts Center

Living By Performing Dance
Company

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #
END OF LOVE 777
REMEMBER THE BAD 799
THE HAUS 786
HANGING BY A THREAD 778
MOVE 788
FAST CAR 776
UNRAVELING 775
HIDE & SEEK 797
MAKE ME FEEL 789

THE END OF LOVE 798

STUDIO NAME

Traci Stone's Dance

Elite Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy
Artistic Edge Dance Center

Artistic Edge Dance Center

British Academy of Performing
Arts

Price Performing Arts Center
Traci Stone's Dance
Showcase Dance Centre

Showcase Dance Centre

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #
LIONHEART 395
ALRIGHT 356

LOOK 375

Senior ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #

WHAT HAPPENED TO YOUR HEART (ABBY
BARR)

SALVATORE (SAMANTHA FLINCHUM) 731

738

ANYONE (LOU FREED) 732

STUDIO NAME
Elite Dance Academy
Elite Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy

STUDIO NAME
The WHEREHOUSE

Dancers Edge

The WHEREHOUSE




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH

FOOLISH GAMES (EDEN CAMALICK)
CELLOPHANE (KAILEY WALL)

UNDONE, UNDRESS (MAYA CARMENATES)
MY PHILOSOPHY (MACKENZIE MOORE)
DIRTY DIANA (ADYSON SANDERS)

OH! DARLING (GABBY GROVER)

FUNNY HUNNY (SOPHIA CHAVEZ)

DRACULA (BROOKLYN PARCHMAN)

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS (JAZMINE
GARCIA)

THE CHAIN (CHASE KENNEDY)

INTRODUCTION; NOTHINGNESS (ADDISON
JOINER)

HEAD OVER HEELS (LOLA CASTRO)
NEED ME (GRACE TUCKER)
HEART OF GLASS (AVA LOUCH)

IT'S GETTING BAD AGAIN (STORI HALL)

FOR WHOM THE BELL TOLLS (ZAIDA
BOOMER)

CRY ME A RIVER (MAVERICK JONES)

Senior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio
ROUTINE TITLE

PERHAPS

NEVER GONNA NOT DANCE AGAIN
COWBOY TAKE ME AWAY

HURT

BLOOM

END OF THE LINE

HEY DRIVER

BLACKOUT

THE FLOWERS

I'M GONNA BE (500 MILES)

Senior ~ Elite ~ Small Group
ENTRY #

ROUTINE TITLE
FLOWERS

FEVER

VIVA EL RITMO

CLOUT

749
739
737
730
744
745
759
762
748
766
722
761
726
768
723

727

740

ENTRY #

1000
1003
1010
999
997
1002
993
1001
994

998

863
842
858
835

Susan's School of Dance
Dancers Edge

Artistic Edge Dance Center
Holy City Dance Center
Fusion Dance Company - GA
Impact Dance Collective
Susan's School of Dance

Dynamic Fusion Dance Center
Elite Dance Academy
Charlotte Dance Alliance

The WHEREHOUSE

The WHEREHOUSE
Dancers Edge
Impact Dance Collective

Traci Stone's Dance
Dancers Edge

Fusion Dance Company - GA

STUDIO NAME

Impact Dance Collective
Impact Dance Collective
Susan's School of Dance
Elite Dance Academy
Susan's School of Dance
Let's Dance - SC

Holy City Dance Center
Let's Dance - SC

Susan's School of Dance

Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

STUDIO NAME
Elite Dance Academy
Dancers Edge
Dancers Edge

Dancers Edge




TV OFF 855 Fusion Dance Company - GA
NO CHOIR 853 Elite Dance Academy
SOITIS 823 Fusion Dance Company - GA
TIDES 864 Impact Dance Collective

| DID SOMETHING BAD 837 Artistic Edge Dance Center
CAN ANYBODY HELP? 822 Dancers Edge

I KNOW 824 Elite Dance Academy

HURT 866 Susan's School of Dance
BLACKOUT 841 Impact Dance Collective
TECHNOLOGIC 850 Let's Dance - SC

SHORT SKIRT AND A LONG JACKET 845 Susan's School of Dance

IT'S ALL OKAY 826 Charlotte Dance Alliance
TEENAGERS 836 Susan's School of Dance
THE DANCE 838 Charlotte Dance Alliance
RED RIGHT HAND 839 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

JUMPIN 856 Charlotte Dance Alliance

Senior ~ Elite ~ Large Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST THE MACHINE 405 Dancers Edge

2ND THE LIFE WE COULD HAVE HAD 400 Impact Dance Collective

3RD LOVE ME NOT 379 Impact Dance Collective

4TH WE MADE IT 367 Dancers Edge

5TH SHADY 368 Fusion Dance Company - GA
6TH HOTINIT 381 Dancers Edge

7TH GOD ONLY KNOWS 398 Charlotte Dance Alliance
8TH FALLING SLOWLY 409 Susan's School of Dance
9TH GOSSIP FOLK 366 Elite Dance Academy

10TH GLORY 396a Fusion Dance Company - GA

Senior ~ Elite ~ Line
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST .C.O.N. 480 Dancers Edge
2ND ATTITUDE 482 Fusion Dance Company - GA

3RD SQUID GAME 487 Dancers Edge
4TH CORPS 478 Fusion Dance Company - GA

Pre Pro ~ Recreational ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST DYNAMITE (KRISTY BROWN) 154 Southern Strut Dance Center
2ND GHOST IN THE WIND (MADISON SHIVER) 152 Southern Strut Dance Center
3RD WHO YOU ARE (JULIA DAVIS) 1563 Studio C - AL




Pre Pro ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST WE'LL BE FINE (CLAIRE BLANDFORD) 287 Traci Stone's Dance
2ND MY WAY (CAROLINE THOMAS) 299 Traci Stone's Dance
3RD TREMORS (CLAUDIA KENNY) 303 Impact Dance Collective
4TH TURNING TABLES (EMILY EIDSNESS) 288 Elite Dance Academy
5TH SECRET LOVE (BAILEY HINCHEY) 283 Showcase Dance Centre
6TH THE BOMB (MADISYN HUBBARD) 298 Holy City Dance Center
7TH MUDDY WATERS (ELLA BUSIC) 300 Limitless Dance Company

IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW . ,
8TH (DELANEY JOHNSON) 282 Traci Stone's Dance

9TH BLACK VOID (ELIJIAH SMITH-SCOTT-WOLFE) 301 The WHEREHOUSE
10TH ADAM'S RIB (SABRINA RHOADS) 294 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Pre Pro ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST LANDSLIDE 877 Traci Stone's Dance

Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Solo

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST RIVER (BRAELYN CHAPMAN) 347 Dancers Edge
2ND LIAR (JORDYN FORD) 339 Elite Dance Academy
3RD GOOD ENOUGH (MCKAYLA KENNEDY) 340 Let's Dance - SC

Coastal Performing Arts

4TH SECRETS (LACEY YAKLIN) 348a A
cademy

5TH SUSPICIOUS MINDS (PAISLEY BROADUS) 311 Dancers Edge

6TH MISS YOU (HAN HUYNH) 322 Artistic Edge Dance Center

NO ONE KNOWS ME LIKE THE PIANO (GRACE
PETERS)

8TH TEARS OF GOLD (JEMARY GARCIA) 313 Elite Dance Academy
9TH THIS BITTER EARTH (DESIRAE DUNSON) 309 Dancers Edge

10TH FLOAT (AUTUMN MACINTYRE) 332 Fusion Dance Company - GA
11TH VANTABLACK (ASPEN MILLS) 342 Impact Dance Collective
12TH AVE MARIA (CATHERINE PIERCE) 316 Traci Stone's Dance
13TH WHEREVER | MAY (MORGAN FLYNN) 353 Let's Dance - SC

14TH WHEREVER | MAY (MATTHEW GLAZE) 344a Susan's School of Dance
15TH YOUR DAY WILL COME (EMERSON MASSEY) 314 Impact Dance Collective
16TH BLUE GANGSTA (RILEY PRATT) 331 Dancers Edge

17TH MISTY BLUE (CHLOE LATIMORE) 315 Let's Dance - SC

18TH HURT (MEGAN SMITH) 346 Impact Dance Collective

ANOTHER DAY OF SUN (SARAH
BLOOMINGBURG)

20TH ON MY BONES (RILEY LYLES) 328 Greenwood Dance Center

Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST SAYING GOODBYE 1004 Dancers Edge
2ND YOU THERE 1005 Impact Dance Collective
3RD BROKEN 1006 Let's Dance - SC

7TH 351 Susan's School of Dance

19TH 355 Let's Dance - SC




Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST BUST YOUR WINDOWS 852 Dancers Edge

Choreography - Jazz
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
NO PARKING 217 Elite Dance Academy
HOT IN IT 381 Dancers Edge
MINI LATINAS 555 Fusion Dance Company - GA
| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH 683 Artistic Edge Dance Center
BRUNO! 785 Elevate Dance Studio
HERE | COME 831 Fusion Dance Company - GA
Choreography - Tap
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
NO BAD NEWS 260 Impact Dance Collective
TOO DARN HOT 412 Impact Dance Collective
| FEEL LIKE DANCING 594 Let's Dance - SC
DOWN ON THE CORNER 709 Let's Dance - SC
BAD GUY 800 Studio C - AL

TECHNOLOGIC 850 Let's Dance - SC

Choreography — Contemporary/Lyrical
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
RIVERSIDE 251 Fusion Dance Company - GA
NOBODY 402 Let's Dance - SC
| WILL BE THERE 572 Artistic Edge Dance Center
FAMILY 661 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center
BAD THOUGHTS 793 Elite Dance Academy
WHAT DO YOU HEAR? 818 The WHEREHOUSE

Choreography — Hip Hop

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
GAME DAY 261 Dancers Edge
SHADY 368 Fusion Dance Company - GA
BEYONCE 582 Charlotte Dance Alliance
MY LOVE 669 Dancers Edge

HOUSE PARTY 802 Price Performing Arts Center

VIVA EL RITMO 858 Dancers Edge




Choreography — Open

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
NOBODY BUT ME 262 Susan's School of Dance
BOWIE 386 Charlotte Dance Alliance
BOSTON TEA PARTY 699 Susan's School of Dance

RED RIGHT HAND 839 Dynamic Fusion Dance Center

Choreography — All Around
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
A COVER IS NOT THE BOOK 244 Greenwood Dance Center
KING OF NEW YORK 384 Greenwood Dance Center
PARTY 439 Studio C - AL
9TO5 584 Traci Stone's Dance

THE INTERNET IS DOWN 700 Holy City Dance Center

British Academy of Performing
Arts

BLACK WIDOWS 829 Artistic Edge Dance Center

DOUBLE ACT 804

Petite ~ Costume

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

AT THE MERCY OF THE WIND
1ST (MADELYN ELLIOTT) 119 The WHEREHOUSE

Junior ~ Costume

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

BRIGHTER THAN THE SUN 656a Coastal Performing Arts
(RYAN LEE) Academy

Teen ~ Costume
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST DARLING (RYLIE WHEELER) 208 The WHEREHOUSE

Senior ~ Costume

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

ROBIN HOOD (DELANEY
KIRKLAND)

1ST

1ST 515 Elite Dance Academy

Petite ~ Photogenic
DANCER STUDIO NAME
SCARLETT SANSOUCY Let’s Dance - SC

Junior ~ Photogenic
DANCER STUDIO NAME
HARPER BERGERON Let’s Dance - SC




Teen ~ Photogenic
DANCER STUDIO NAME
CHARLIE JORDAN Living By Performing Dance Company

Senior ~ Photogenic
DANCER STUDIO NAME
DELANEY KIRKLAND Elite Dance Academ

Petite ~ Heart of Gold

DANCER STUDIO NAME
KENDALL TOTTEN Elite Dance - GA

Junior ~ Heart of Gold

DANCER STUDIO NAME
ANNORA WELDEN Spotlight Dance Academy

Teen ~ Heart of Gold

DANCER STUDIO NAME
ELISE MASON Southern Strut Dance Center

Senior ~ Heart of Gold
DANCER STUDIO NAME
NEVAEH WHALLON Robinson’s SOD Bayou Studio

Petite ~ Improv
DANCER STUDIO NAME

1ST LIAM BHUJEL Charlotte Dance Alliance

2ND BELLAMY BENNETT Fusion Dance Company - GA

3RD MADELYN ELLIOTT The WHEREHOUSE
FINALIST ABBIGAIL CERDA Charlotte Dance Alliance
FINALIST ALEXIS CHILTON Let’'s Dance - SC
FINALIST SOPHIA JONES Holy City Dance Center
FINALIST SOPHIA JONES The WHEREHOUSE

Junior ~ Improv
DANCER STUDIO NAME

1ST JASMINE GILCHRIST Artistic Edge Dance Center

2ND ARIA LEBEAU Dancers Edge

3RD AVERY WALKER Price Performing Arts Center
FINALIST HAVEN ANDA Elevate Dance Studio
FINALIST BRYNN KRATZER Dancers Edge
FINALIST EMMIE MUNOZ Charlotte Dance Alliance
FINALIST NEVE RACELA Artistic Edge Dance Center
FINALIST KATE RITTER Susan’s School of Dance
FINALIST ZAINA SAUNDERS Dance Savannah




Teen ~ Improv
DANCER STUDIO NAME

1ST CLARYSA GOMEZ Susan’s School of Dance

2ND ISLA BRITTEN Impact Dance Collective

3RD SADIE JEAN BUDLOVE The WHEREHOUSE
FINALIST ASHLEY BOTHWELL Studio C - AL
FINALIST CALISTA CRAIG Fusion Dance Company - GA
FINALIST ANGEL HATFIELD Traci Stone’s Dance
FINALIST LILLIANA NGCHEE Susan’s School of Dance
FINALIST SUMMER RACELA Artistic Edge Dance Center
FINALIST SANVIKA ROUT Let's Dance - SC

Senior ~ Improv
DANCER STUDIO NAME

1ST ABBY BARR The WHEREHOUSE

2ND EDEN CAMALICK Susan’s School of Dance

3RD STORI HALL Traci Stone’s Dance
FINALIST BRYTON CZAJKOWSKI Coastal Performing Arts Academy
FINALIST OLIVIA LAVERDE Limitless Dance Company
FINALIST LEYA WILLIAMS Price Performing Arts Center

Pre-Pro ~ Improv
DANCER STUDIO NAME

1ST MATTHEW GLAZE Susan’s School of Dance

2ND ELIJAH SMITH-SCOTT-WOLFE The WHEREHOUSE

3RD CATHERINE PIERCE Traci Stone’s Dance
FINALIST RACHEL BULLOCK Living By Performing Dance Company
FINALIST SYDNEE COX Greenwood Dance Center
FINALIST MADISYN HUBBARD Holy City Dance Center
FINALIST RILEY LYLES Greenwood Dance Center
FINALIST AMBER THOMAS Greenwood Dance Center

Petite Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
FLY (SOPHIE MULLIGAN) 110 iDance Studio




Petite Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
DAYLIGHT (ABBIGAIL CERDA) 120 Charlotte Dance Alliance

DANKE SCHOEN (BRIDIE '
GALLAGHER) 122 Susan's School of Dance

MOON RIVER (MACIE CHILTON) 124 Let's Dance - SC

Petite Elite Artist of the Year Nominee

DANCER’S NAME ENTRY# STUDIO NAME

JUST THE BEGINNING (LIAM
BHUJEL)

Junior Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
COLD (NEVE RACELA) 420 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Junior Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
| AINT WORRIED (OAKLEY EPPICH) 620 Fusion Dance Company - GA

125 Charlotte Dance Alliance

EVERYWHERE | GO (EMMA KRAEYV) 629 iDance Studio

SIR DUKE (JAYCE PITTMAN) 653a Coastal Performing Arts Academy

Junior Elite Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

RUNNING (ARIA LEBEAU) 492 Dancers Edge

UPTOWN GIRL (AMELIA .
TABERNACKI) 494 Susan's School of Dance

PRETTY WOMAN (KATE RITTER) 504 Susan's School of Dance

BAD, BAD LEROY BROWN (MILA .
TSIRTSIS) 505 Susan's School of Dance

MESS IS MINE (1ZZY LUCCHI) 507 Holy City Dance Center

Teen Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee

DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
FACE MY FEARS (SUMMER RACELA) 130 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Teen Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
A SEASON. (AVA MARTUS) 8 Ava Martus
FEELING GOOD (ANNA JANE COMPTON) 33 Artistic Edge Dance Center
GRAVITY (CARDEN FOSTER) 55 Southern Strut Dance Center

Teen Elite Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

NIGHT AFTER NIGHT (ISLA BRITTEN) 171 Impact Dance Collective
MOVE (RYLEE WALL) 182 Dancers Edge




ELEPHANTS (ADDISON WITHERSPOON) 185 Elite Dance Academy
VOILA (CLARYSA GOMEZ) 187 Susan's School of Dance
POWER (ISAAC FELDPAUSCH) 210 Impact Dance Collective

Senior — Pre Pro Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
RIGHT HAND MAN (HAILEY ARENDELL) 720 Limitless Dance Company

Senior — Pre Pro Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
WE'LL BE FINE (CLAIRE BLANDFORD) 287 Traci Stone's Dance

MY WAY (CAROLINE THOMAS) 299 Traci Stone's Dance

TENNESSEE WHISKEY (BRYTON
CZAJKOWSKI)

Senior — Pre Pro Elite Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
SALVATORE (SAMANTHA FLINCHUM) 731 Dancers Edge

545a Coastal Performing Arts Academy

ANYONE (LOU FREED) 732 The WHEREHOUSE

WHAT HAPPENED TO YOUR HEART
(ABBY BARR)

CELLOPHANE (KAILEY WALL) 739 Dancers Edge

738 The WHEREHOUSE

FOOLISH GAMES (EDEN CAMALICK) 749 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Technique

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST BOSTON TEA PARTY 699 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Recreational Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST COLD (NEVE RACELA) 420 Artistic Edge Dance Center

STUPID CUPID (JOANNA
2ND LUONG)

3RD FLY (SOPHIE MULLIGAN) 110 iDance Studio

11 & Under Intermediate Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY#  STUDIO NAME

1ST EVERYWHERE | GO (EMMA
KRAEV)

2ND SIR DUKE (JAYCE PITTMAN) 653a Coastal Performing Arts Academy

| AINT WORRIED (OAKLEY
3RD EPPICH)

118 Susan's School of Dance

629 iDance Studio

620 Fusion Dance Company - GA

11 & Under Elite Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY#  STUDIO NAME

1ST JUST THE BEGINNING (LIAM
BHUJEL)

2ND RUNNING (ARIA LEBEAU) 492 Dancers Edge
3RD PRETTY WOMAN (KATE RITTER) 504 Susan's School of Dance

125 Charlotte Dance Alliance




11 & Under Recreational Duet/Trio Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST SEA CRUISE 913 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Intermediate Duet/Trio Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST GOODNESS OF GOD 959 Steps Performing Company

11 & Under Elite Duet/Trio Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST PEP RALLY 970 Dancers Edge

11 & Under Recreational Small Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST JUMP IN 551 Let's Dance - SC
2ND SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 558 Charlotte Dance Alliance
3RD MINI LATINAS 555 Fusion Dance Company - GA

11 & Under Intermediate Small Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST | DON'T SPEAK FRENCH 683 Artistic Edge Dance Center
2ND I AM 659 Let's Dance - SC
3RD MAN! | FEEL LIKE A WOMAN 684 Impact Dance Collective

11 & Under Elite Small Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST BOSTON TEA PARTY 699 Susan's School of Dance
2ND MY LOVE 669 Dancers Edge

11 & Under Recreational Large Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST DISCO SNAILS 228 The WHEREHOUSE
2ND BUZZIN 220 Let's Dance - SC
3RD BUSINESS OF LOVE 227 Traci Stone's Dance

11 & Under Intermediate Large Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

| DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN e
1ST STRENGTH 252 Artistic Edge Dance Center

2ND BRAVE 240 Elite Dance Academy
3RD NO BAD NEWS 260 Impact Dance Collective

11 & Under Elite Large Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST GAME DAY 261 Dancers Edge

12 & Over Technique

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST FLOWERS 863 Elite Dance Academy




PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD

12 & Over Recreational Solo Battle

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY#  STUDIO NAME

PAPER SKIN (ANNABELLA _
COURINGTON) 143 Studio C - AL

FACE MY FEARS (SUMMER
RACELA)

UNBROKEN (CANDLER KUJA) 141

12 & Over Intermediate Solo Battle

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
GRAVITY (CARDEN FOSTER) 55 Southern Strut Dance Center

FEELING GOOD (ANNA JANE
COMPTON)

I GOT YOU (GLORIA HATCH) 529

12 & Over Elite Solo Battle

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY#  STUDIO NAME

WHAT HAPPENED TO YOUR
HEART (ABBY BARR) 738 The WHEREHOUSE

SALVATORE (SAMANTHA
FLINCHUM)

RIVER (BRAELYN CHAPMAN) 347

12 & Over Recreational Duet/Trio Battle

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
MEETING IN THE LADIES ROOM 928

130 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Southern Strut Dance Center

33 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Impact Dance Collective

731 Dancers Edge

Dancers Edge

12 & Over Intermediate Duet/Trio Battle

ENTRY #
903

12 & Over Elite Duet/Trio Battle

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
SAYING GOODBYE 1004 Dancers Edge

12 & Over Recreational Group Gala
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY#  STUDIO NAME
PARTY 439 Studio C - AL
GROOVE IS IN THE HEART 460 Fusion Dance Company - GA
THE COLOR PURPLE 469

12 & Over Intermediate Small Group Gala
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BAD THOUGHTS 793 Elite Dance Academy
END OF LOVE 777
HANGING BY A THREAD 778

12 & Over Elite Small Group Gala

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BUST YOUR WINDOWS 852 Dancers Edge

TV OFF 855
| DID SOMETHING BAD 837

STUDIO NAME
Elite Dance Academy

ROUTINE TITLE
MAYBE

Price Performing Arts Center

Traci Stone's Dance
Artistic Edge Dance Center

Fusion Dance Company - GA
Artistic Edge Dance Center

British Academy of Performing Arts



PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

PLACEMENT
1ST

12 & Over Intermediate Large Group Gala

ENTRY #
395
371
383

ROUTINE TITLE
LIONHEART
ELECTRIC BOOM
A MUSICAL

STUDIO NAME

Elite Dance Academy
Fusion Dance Company - GA
The WHEREHOUSE

12 & Over Elite Large Group Gala

ROUTINE TITLE
THE MACHINE

SHADY 368
THE LIFE WE COULD HAVE HAD 400

Mini Gala
ENTRY #

548
590

ENTRY #
405

ROUTINE TITLE
9TO 5
RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT

STUDIO NAME
Dancers Edge

Fusion Dance Company - GA
Impact Dance Collective

STUDIO NAME
Artistic Edge Dance Center
Price Performing Arts Center

Recreational Line Gala

ROUTINE TITLE
COAST TO COAST

ENTRY #
263

STUDIO NAME
Charlotte Dance Alliance

2ND PRODUCTION GLAM

THROUGH THE LOOKING
GLASS

264 Fusion Dance Company - GA

3RD 265 Robinson's SOD Bayou Studio

Intermediate Line Gala
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
TURN UP THE MUSIC 474 Fusion Dance Company - GA
DANZA KUDURO 477

Elite Line Gala
ENTRY #
480
479

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND Elite Dance Academy

STUDIO NAME
Dancers Edge
The WHEREHOUSE

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

ROUTINE TITLE
I.C.O.N.
TIME

Top Recreational Acts
ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

#

1ST HAPPY ENDINGS 930 Southern Strut Dance Center

2ND ON MY TEAM 919 Let's Dance - SC

3RD FLY (SOPHIE MULLIGAN) 110  iDance Studio

4TH STUPID CUPID (JOANNA LUONG) 118  Susan's School of Dance

5TH SEA CRUISE 913 Susan's School of Dance

Top Intermediate Acts

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

474

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE

1ST TURN UP THE MUSIC Fusion Dance Company - GA

2ND SIR DUKE (JAYCE PITTMAN) 653a Coastal Performing Arts Academy




EVERYWHERE | GO (EMMA KRAEV) 629 iDance Studio
UPTOWN GIRL 956  Impact Dance Collective
| AINT WORRIED (OAKLEY EPPICH) 620  Fusion Dance Company - GA

Top Elite Acts

ENTRY
#

1ST I.C.O.N. 480 Dancers Edge

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME
2ND FLOWERS 863  Elite Dance Academy
3RD THE MACHINE 405 Dancers Edge

4TH BUST YOUR WINDOWS 852  Dancers Edge

5TH SAYING GOODBYE 1004 Dancers Edge

Sportsmanship Award
Let’s Dance - SC
Top Recreational Studio
Charlotte Dance Alliance

Top Intermediate Studio
Artistic Edge Dance Center

Top Elite Studio

Elite Dance Academy

Studio of Excellence
Impact Dance Collective

Platinum Power

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST I.C.O.N. 480 Dancers Edge

THANK YOU, SAVANNAH,
FOR AN AMAZING NATIONALS!




